











COGID
200305
200249
201204
200200
201636
201526
200044
200832
200744
201626
201647
200368
201464
201329
201508
200912
200502
200881
201075
201474
201237
201661
201503
200308
200001
200528
201498
201495
200836
200270
201311
201175
201281
201497
201157
201427
200777
200729
200203
200526
200816
201658
201396
200527
200463
200854

Organizations with Alerting Authority In Process

COG Name
KY Monroe County
LA Ascension Parish Government

LA Desoto Parish Sheriff's Office Homeland Security and Emergency Preparedness

LA Jefferson Parish

LA Lafayette Parish Office of Homeland Security & Emergency Preparedness
LA NASA, MARSHAL SPACEFLIGHT CENTER, MICHOUD ASSEMBLY FACILITY

LA Navy SPAWAR System Center Atlantic
LA Tenasas Parish Homeland Security EP

LA West Carroll Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Preparedness

LA West Monroe Police Department

MA City of Quincy

MA Town of Amherst

MA Town of Bourne Emergency Management

MA Town of Braintree

MA Town of Randolph

MD Fort George G Meade Garrison Headquarters

MD Harford County

MD US Army Garrison, Aberdeen Proving Ground

ME Sagadahoc County Emergency Management Agency
MI Antrim County

MI Bay County

MI Canton Township Emergency Management Division
MI Cass County Sheriff's Office

Ml City of Flint

Ml City of Lansing Emergency Management

MiI City of Riverview Police and Fire

MI Delta County Emergency Management

Ml Dickinson County

MI Kalamazoo County Sheriff's Office

MI Luce County Emergency Management

MI Madonna University

MI Negaunee County of Marquette

MI Oakland University Police

MI Schoolcraft County Emergency Management

MI US Army Garrison Detroit Arsenal

MI Van Buren County Sheriff's Office

MN Hubbard County Sheriff's Office

MN Otter Tail County

MN Saint Peter Police Department - CANCELLED - STATE POLICY
MN Washington County Sheriff's Office

MO City of Saint Charles

MO Marion County Emergency Management Agency
MO Montgomery County

MO Pettis County Sheriff's Office

MO Springfield-Greene County Office of Emergency Management
MO Warren County Emergency Management Agency
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COGID
201635
201520
201455
201651
201656
201522
201617
200894
201335
201491
201163
201598
201664
201100
201558
201051
200072
201207
201214
200237
200900
200191
201052
201654
200880
201486
201121
201250
201551
201487
201582
201633
200214
200379
201053
201379
200838
201513
201467
200789
201555
201631
201603
200267
201380
201480

Organizations with Alerting Authority In Process

COG Name

MS Mississippi State University

MS City of Biloxi

MS City of Vicksburg

MS DeSoto County MS Board of Supervisors

MS Forrest County Emergency Management District

MS Lafayette County Emergency Management Homeland Security
MS Mississippi Department of Corrections

MS Red River Parish Office Of Homeland Security & Emergency Preparedness
MT Big Horn County

MT Jefferson County

MT Powell County Office of Emergency Management

MT Sanders County

MT Sheridan County

MT Toole County Commission

NC Ashe County Communications

NC Bertie County

NC Brunswick County

NC Carolinas Healthcare System

NC City of Bessemer City

NC Clay County

NC County of Hyde

NC Craven County

NC Martin County Emergency Management

NC McDowell County Emergency Management

NC Military Surface Deployment & Distribution Command (SDDC) - North Carolina
NC Mitchell County

NC Montgomery County

NC North Carolina State University

NC Pender County Emergency Management

NC Raleigh-Durham Airport Authority

NC Richmond County Emergency Services

NC Shelby Police Department

NC Swain County Emergency Management

NC Town of Cary

NC Tyrrell County

NC Vance County Emergency Operations

NC Washington County Emergency Management/RAP LEPC
NC Watauga County Communications and Emergency Services
ND McHenry County Emergency Services

ND Richland County Emergency Management

ND Traill/Steele PSAP

NE Adams County Emergency Management

NE Dodge County Emergency Management

NE Hamilton County Emergency Management

NE Johnson and Pawnee County Emergency Management Agency
NE Nemaha County Emergency Management
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COGID
201597
201488
200266
200403
200741
201191
201315
201190
200693
201004
201637
200048
201504
201298
201519
200949
200052
201233
201152
201067
200935
201628
201506
201601
201035
200950
201164
200206
201212
201378
200922
201168
201390
201197
201068
201167
201505
200932
201472
200453
201276
201579
200785
201069
200892
201543

Organizations with Alerting Authority In Process

COG Name

NE Red Willow County Emergency Management Office
NE Region 21 Emergency Management

NE Region 23 Emergency Management

NE Richardson County

NH Grafton County Sheriff's Department

NJ Borough of Glassboro Office of Emergency Management
NJ Cape May County

NJ County of Gloucester

NJ Galloway Township

NJ Lakewood Police Department

NJ Lower Township Police Department

NJ Mercer County

NJ Middlesex County

NJ Newark OEM

NJ Ocean County Sheriff's Office

NJ Perth Amboy Police Department

NJ Salem County Office of Emergency Management

NJ Township of Franklin

NJ Township of Howell

NJ Township of Montclair

NJ U.S. Army Picatinny Arsenal

NM Bernalillo County

NM Quay County

NM Taos County

NV Central Region (Nye County)

NV Eastern Region (Humboldt County)

NV Nevada Department of Public Safety

NY Allegany County Sheriff 911

NY City of Oneonta

NY City of Poughkeepsie

NY Department of the Army, Watervliet Arsenal

NY Fulton County Civil Defense and Fire

NY Niagara County Sheriff's Office

NY Schuyler County Office of Emergency Management
NY Sullivan County Emergency Management

NY Town of Brookhaven, Department of Public Safety
NY Town of Tuxedo

NY United States Army Garrison Fort Hamilton (USAG FH)
NY UNITED STATES MILITARY ACADEMY (WEST POINT)
NY Village of Menands

NY Village of Ossining

OH Butler County Emergency Management Agency
OH Butler Township

OH City of Brookuville

OH City of Clayton

OH City of Findlay
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Organizations with Alerting Authority In Process

COGID COG Name

201305 OH City of Tallmadge

200759 OH City of Vandalia

201573  OH Fulton County Emergency Management Agency
200866 OH Ottawa County Emergency Managment Agency
201613 OH Seneca County Emergency Management

201606 OH Wayne County Emergency Management Agency
201055 OH Westfield Fire & Rescue District

201545 OK Canadian County Emergency Management
201578 OKJenks Police Department

201418 OK Latimer County Emergency Management

201546 OK Murray County Emergency Management

200470 OK Oklahoma County

201457 OK Shawnee Town of Bethel Acres

201554  OK Tulsa County Tulsa Airports Improvement Trust
201099 OK Woodward County Office of Emergency Management
201429 ORCity of Salem

200202 OR Confederated Tribes of Grand Ronde

201060 OR Coos County Emergency Management

201030 OR Eugene Lane Community College

200990 OR Grant County

201585 OR Umatilla County Emergency Management

201122 OR Umpgqua Community College

200397 OR Wasco County

200977 PA Borough of Plum

201632  PA Borough of West Chester

201266  PA Bradford County Department of Emergency Services
201653 PA Cameron County Emergency Management Agency
201038 PA County of Delaware

201178 PA Fort Indiantown Gap Training Center

201649  PA Fulton County Emergency Management Agency
201018 PA Greene County Emergency Services

201648 PA Indiana County Emergency Management / 911
201337  PA Lebanon County EMA

201013  PA Lycoming County Department of Public Safety
200121 PA Montgomery County Public Safety, Emergency Management Division
201561 PA North Strabane Township

201180 PA Pike County Department of Public Safety

201389 PA Ross Township Police Department

201445  PA Schuylkill County Emergency Management Agency
201548 PA Slate Belt Regional Police Department

201058 PA Union County Emergency Management Agency
200940 PA United States Army Garrison Carlisle Barracks
200239 PAVillanova University Department of Public Safety
201562  REUSE for Other COG

200083 Rl Providence Emergency Management Agency
201494  SC Aiken County Savannah River Nuclear Solutions
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COGID
201006
200782
201630
200846
201518
201481
200660
201642
201310
200238
200229
200572
200151
200297
200261
201155
201264
200377
200337
201186
200164
201607
201411
200014
201209
201339
201181
200220
200208
200593
201162
200869
201343
200636
201660
201586
200799
200596
201602
201432
201400
201456
201356
200023
201257
201618

Organizations with Alerting Authority In Process

COG Name

SC Department of the Army, Fort Jackson

SC Greenwood County

SC Jasper County Emergency Services

SC Lancaster County Public Safety Communications

SC Marion County

SD Butte County Sheriff's Office

SD City of Sioux Falls

SD Huron Police Department

SD North Central Regional €911

SD Oglala Sioux Tribe

TN Cannon County

TN City of Sweetwater

TN Clay County

TN Cocke County

TN Dyer County Sheriff's Office

TN Erwin Unicoi County Civil Defense Emergency Management
TN Grundy County Emergency Management Agency

TN Hardin County

TN Henry County Emergency Management Agency

TN McMinn County Emergency Management Agency

TN Metropolitan Government of Nashville/Davidson County
TN Metropolitan Nashville Airport Authority

TN Monroe County E911

TN Tennessee Department of Health

TN Tennessee Polk County Emergency Communications District
TN Warren County Emergency Communications Center
TN White County E-911

TX Ark-Tex Council of Governments

TX Bandera County

TX Brazoria County Office of Emergency Management

TX Brazos County Emergency Management

TX Brewster County Texas Emergency Management Office
TX Bullard City

TX Capital Area Council of Governments

TX Chambers County, Texas County Government

TX City of Anna

TX City of Aransas Pass

TX City of Austin Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Management

TX City of Boerne

TX City of Deer Park

TX City of Farmers Branch
TX City of Forney

TX City of Kingsville

TX City of Kirby

TX City of Lampasas

TX City of Lindsay
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COGID
201511
200412
200609
200248
200123
201537
201620
201611
200369
201301
201566
201206
201521
201248
201594
200818
201272
201564
201290
201200
201199
201616
201081
200728
200413
200773
201360
200544
201644
201514
201500
201621
201141
200466
201195
201499
201384
201553
200226
200256
200236
200824
200445
201135
200920
201192

Organizations with Alerting Authority In Process

COG Name

TX City of Mansfield Office of Emergency Management
TX City of Richardson

TX City of Round Rock Office of Emergency Management
TX City of San Antonio Aviation Department

TX City of Schertz

TX City of Sugar Land

TX City of The Colony

TX City of Watauga

TX City of Wolfforth Emergency Management

TX Collin County

TX Erath County

TX Gladewater Police Department City of Gladewater
TX Haskell County

TX Hockley County Office of Emergency Management
TX Matagorda County

TX Maypearl Police Department

TX Mills County Sherriff's Office

TX Navarro County Office of Emergency Management
TX Oldham County

TX Potter County Office of Emergency Management
TX Randall County Office of Emergency Management
TX Robertson County

TX San Saba County

TX Smith County Sheriff's Office

TX Texas A&M University

TX Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi

TX University of North Texas Health Science Center
TX University of Texas at Arlington

TX Wilbarger County

UT Davis County

UT Garfield County Sheriff's Office

UT Grand County Sheriff's Office

UT Juab County Sheriff's Office

UT Morgan County Emergency Management

UT Sanpete County Sheriffs Office

VA Caroline County

VA Charlottesville-UVA-Albemarle Emergency Communications Center
VA Chesterfield County

VA City of Bristol

VA City of Hopewell

VA City of Portsmouth

VA City of Waynesboro Department of Emergency Management
VA Fort Belvoir

VA Galax Police Department

VA Joint Base Myer Henderson Hall

VA Lee County E-911 Emergency Management
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COGID
200916
200974
201020
200312
200995
200939
200980
200871
201185
201492
201662
200972
200303
201101
201496
200488
201361
200219
201605
201625
201424
201557
201350
200878
201657
201386
201449
200242
200357

Organizations with Alerting Authority In Process

COG Name

VA Radford Army Ammunition Plant

VA Russell County Emergency Management

VA Tazewell County 911

VA Town of Abingdon

VA United States Army Garrison (USAG) Fort AP Hill

VA United States Army Garrison Fort Lee

VA Washington County Department of Emergency Management
VT Newport Police Department

WA City of Medina

WA Clallam County Sheriff's Office

WA Island County Department of Emergency Management
WA Jefferson County Department of Emergency Management
WA Joint Base Lewis-McChord

WA Kitsap County Department of Emergency Management
WA Lewis County Emergency Management

WA Lincoln County Sheriff's Office

WA Pacific County

WA Spokane International Airport

WI Adams County Sheriff's Office

WI Burnett County Government

WI City of Mequon

WI Dodge County Emergency Management

WI Florence County Sheriff's Office

WI Fort McCoy United States Army Garrison

WI lowa County Emergency Management

WI Rusk County

WI Waushara County Sheriff's Office

WV City of Ripley

WV Monongalia County
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