COG ID	COG Name
200305	KY Monroe County
200249	LA Ascension Parish Government
201204	LA Desoto Parish Sheriff's Office Homeland Security and Emergency Preparedness
200200	LA Jefferson Parish
201636	LA Lafayette Parish Office of Homeland Security & Emergency Preparedness
201526	LA NASA, MARSHAL SPACEFLIGHT CENTER, MICHOUD ASSEMBLY FACILITY
200044	LA Navy SPAWAR System Center Atlantic
200832	LA Tenasas Parish Homeland Security EP
200744	LA West Carroll Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Preparedness
201626	LA West Monroe Police Department
201647	MA City of Quincy
200368	MA Town of Amherst
201464	MA Town of Bourne Emergency Management
201329	MA Town of Braintree
201508	MA Town of Randolph
200912	MD Fort George G Meade Garrison Headquarters
200502	MD Harford County
200881	MD US Army Garrison, Aberdeen Proving Ground
201075	ME Sagadahoc County Emergency Management Agency
201474	MI Antrim County
201237	MI Bay County
201661	MI Canton Township Emergency Management Division
201503	MI Cass County Sheriff's Office
200308	MI City of Flint
200001	MI City of Lansing Emergency Management
200528	MI City of Riverview Police and Fire
201498	MI Delta County Emergency Management
201495	MI Dickinson County
200836	MI Kalamazoo County Sheriff's Office
200270	MI Luce County Emergency Management
201311	MI Madonna University
201175	MI Negaunee County of Marquette
201281	MI Oakland University Police
201497	MI Schoolcraft County Emergency Management
201157	MI US Army Garrison Detroit Arsenal
201427	MI Van Buren County Sheriff's Office
200777	MN Hubbard County Sheriff's Office
200729	MN Otter Tail County
200203	MN Saint Peter Police Department - CANCELLED - STATE POLICY
200526	MN Washington County Sheriff's Office
200816	MO City of Saint Charles
201658	MO Marion County Emergency Management Agency
201396	MO Montgomery County
200527	MO Pettis County Sheriff's Office
200463	MO Springfield-Greene County Office of Emergency Management
200854	MO Warren County Emergency Management Agency

11/6/18

5

COG ID	COG Name
201635	MS Mississippi State University
201520	MS City of Biloxi
201455	MS City of Vicksburg
201651	MS DeSoto County MS Board of Supervisors
201656	MS Forrest County Emergency Management District
201522	MS Lafayette County Emergency Management Homeland Security
201617	MS Mississippi Department of Corrections
200894	MS Red River Parish Office Of Homeland Security & Emergency Preparedness
201335	MT Big Horn County
201491	MT Jefferson County
201163	MT Powell County Office of Emergency Management
201598	MT Sanders County
201664	MT Sheridan County
201100	MT Toole County Commission
201558	NC Ashe County Communications
201051	NC Bertie County
200072	NC Brunswick County
201207	NC Carolinas Healthcare System
201214	NC City of Bessemer City
200237	NC Clay County
200900	NC County of Hyde
200191	NC Craven County
201052	NC Martin County Emergency Management
201654	NC McDowell County Emergency Management
200880	NC Military Surface Deployment & Distribution Command (SDDC) - North Carolina
201486	NC Mitchell County
201121	NC Montgomery County
201250	NC North Carolina State University
201551	NC Pender County Emergency Management
201487	NC Raleigh-Durham Airport Authority
201582	NC Richmond County Emergency Services
201633	NC Shelby Police Department
200214	NC Swain County Emergency Management
200379	NC Town of Cary
201053	NC Tyrrell County
201379	NC Vance County Emergency Operations
200838	NC Washington County Emergency Management/RAP LEPC
201513	NC Watauga County Communications and Emergency Services
201467	ND McHenry County Emergency Services
200789	ND Richland County Emergency Management
201555	ND Traill/Steele PSAP
201631	NE Adams County Emergency Management
201603	NE Dodge County Emergency Management
200267	NE Hamilton County Emergency Management
201380	NE Johnson and Pawnee County Emergency Management Agency
201480	NE Nemaha County Emergency Management

6

11/6/18

COG ID	COG Name
201597	NE Red Willow County Emergency Management Office
201488	NE Region 21 Emergency Management
200266	NE Region 23 Emergency Management
200403	NE Richardson County
200741	NH Grafton County Sheriff's Department
201191	NJ Borough of Glassboro Office of Emergency Management
201315	NJ Cape May County
201190	NJ County of Gloucester
200693	NJ Galloway Township
201004	NJ Lakewood Police Department
201637	NJ Lower Township Police Department
200048	NJ Mercer County
201504	NJ Middlesex County
201298	NJ Newark OEM
201519	NJ Ocean County Sheriff's Office
200949	NJ Perth Amboy Police Department
200052	NJ Salem County Office of Emergency Management
201233	NJ Township of Franklin
201152	NJ Township of Howell
201067	NJ Township of Montclair
200935	NJ U.S. Army Picatinny Arsenal
201628	NM Bernalillo County
201506	NM Quay County
201601	NM Taos County
201035	NV Central Region (Nye County)
200950	NV Eastern Region (Humboldt County)
201164	NV Nevada Department of Public Safety
200206	NY Allegany County Sheriff 911
201212	NY City of Oneonta
201378	NY City of Poughkeepsie
200922	NY Department of the Army, Watervliet Arsenal
201168	NY Fulton County Civil Defense and Fire
201390	NY Niagara County Sheriff's Office
201197	NY Schuyler County Office of Emergency Management
201068	NY Sullivan County Emergency Management
201167	NY Town of Brookhaven, Department of Public Safety
201505	NY Town of Tuxedo
200932	NY United States Army Garrison Fort Hamilton (USAG FH)
201472	NY UNITED STATES MILITARY ACADEMY (WEST POINT)
200453	NY Village of Menands
201276	NY Village of Ossining
201579	OH Butler County Emergency Management Agency
200785	OH Butler Township
201069	OH City of Brookville
200892	OH City of Clayton
201543	OH City of Findlay

11/6/18

7

COG ID	COG Name
201305	OH City of Tallmadge
200759	OH City of Vandalia
201573	OH Fulton County Emergency Management Agency
200866	OH Ottawa County Emergency Management Agency
201613	OH Seneca County Emergency Management
201606	OH Wayne County Emergency Management Agency
201055	OH Westfield Fire & Rescue District
201545	OK Canadian County Emergency Management
201578	OK Jenks Police Department
201418	OK Latimer County Emergency Management
201546	OK Murray County Emergency Management
200470	OK Oklahoma County
201457	OK Shawnee Town of Bethel Acres
201554	OK Tulsa County Tulsa Airports Improvement Trust
201099	OK Woodward County Office of Emergency Management
201429	OR City of Salem
200202	OR Confederated Tribes of Grand Ronde
201060	OR Coos County Emergency Management
201030	OR Eugene Lane Community College
200990	OR Grant County
201585	OR Umatilla County Emergency Management
201122	OR Umpqua Community College
200397	OR Wasco County
200977	PA Borough of Plum
201632	PA Borough of West Chester
201266	PA Bradford County Department of Emergency Services
201653	PA Cameron County Emergency Management Agency
201038	PA County of Delaware
201178	PA Fort Indiantown Gap Training Center
201649	PA Fulton County Emergency Management Agency
201018	PA Greene County Emergency Services
201648	PA Indiana County Emergency Management / 911
201337	PA Lycoming County Department of Bublic Safety
201013 200121	PA Lycoming County Department of Public Safety PA Montgomery County Public Safety, Emergency Management Division
200121	PA North Strabane Township
201361	PA Pike County Department of Public Safety
201180	PA Ross Township Police Department
201383	PA Schuylkill County Emergency Management Agency
201443	PA Slate Belt Regional Police Department
201058	PA Union County Emergency Management Agency
200940	PA United States Army Garrison Carlisle Barracks
200239	PA Villanova University Department of Public Safety
201562	REUSE for Other COG
200083	RI Providence Emergency Management Agency
201494	SC Aiken County Savannah River Nuclear Solutions
-	,

COG ID	COG Name
201006	
	SC Department of the Army, Fort Jackson
200782	SC Greenwood County
201630	SC Jasper County Emergency Services
200846	SC Lancaster County Public Safety Communications
201518	SC Marion County
201481	SD Butte County Sheriff's Office
200660	SD City of Sioux Falls
201642	SD Huron Police Department
201310	SD North Central Regional e911
200238	SD Oglala Sioux Tribe
200229	TN Cannon County
200572	TN City of Sweetwater
200151	TN Clay County
200297	TN Cocke County
200261	TN Dyer County Sheriff's Office
201155	TN Erwin Unicoi County Civil Defense Emergency Management
201264	TN Grundy County Emergency Management Agency
200377	TN Hardin County
200337	TN Henry County Emergency Management Agency
201186	TN McMinn County Emergency Management Agency
200164	TN Metropolitan Government of Nashville/Davidson County
201607	TN Metropolitan Nashville Airport Authority
201411	TN Monroe County E911
200014	TN Tennessee Department of Health
201209	TN Tennessee Polk County Emergency Communications District
201339	TN Warren County Emergency Communications Center
201181	TN White County E-911
200220	TX Ark-Tex Council of Governments
200228	TX Bandera County
200593	TX Brazoria County Office of Emergency Management
201162	TX Brazos County Emergency Management
200869	TX Brewster County Texas Emergency Management Office
200803	TX Bullard City
200636	TX Capital Area Council of Governments
201660	TX Chambers County, Texas County Government
201586	TX City of Anna
	TX City of Aransas Pass
200799	•
200596	TX City of Austin Office of Homeland Security and Emergency Management
201602	TX City of Boerne
201432	TX City of Deer Park
201400	TX City of Farmers Branch
201456	TX City of Forney
201356	TX City of Kingsville
200023	TX City of Kirby
201257	TX City of Lampasas
201618	TX City of Lindsay

COG ID	COG Name
201511	TX City of Mansfield Office of Emergency Management
200412	TX City of Richardson
200609	TX City of Round Rock Office of Emergency Management
200248	TX City of San Antonio Aviation Department
200123	TX City of Schertz
201537	TX City of Sugar Land
201620	TX City of The Colony
201611	TX City of Watauga
200369	TX City of Wolfforth Emergency Management
201301	TX Collin County
201566	TX Erath County
201206	TX Gladewater Police Department City of Gladewater
201521	TX Haskell County
201248	TX Hockley County Office of Emergency Management
201594	TX Matagorda County
200818	TX Maypearl Police Department
201272	TX Mills County Sherriff's Office
201564	TX Navarro County Office of Emergency Management
201290	TX Oldham County
201200	TX Potter County Office of Emergency Management
201199	TX Randall County Office of Emergency Management
201616	TX Robertson County
201081	TX San Saba County
200728	TX Smith County Sheriff's Office
200413	TX Texas A&M University
200773	TX Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi
201360	TX University of North Texas Health Science Center
200544	TX University of Texas at Arlington
201644	TX Wilbarger County
201514	UT Davis County
201500	UT Garfield County Sheriff's Office
201621	UT Grand County Sheriff's Office
201141	UT Juab County Sheriff's Office
200466	UT Morgan County Emergency Management
201195 201499	UT Sanpete County Sheriffs Office VA Caroline County
201499	VA Caroline County VA Charlottesville-UVA-Albemarle Emergency Communications Center
201553	VA Charlottesville-ova-Albertarie Emergency Communications Center VA Chesterfield County
201333	VA City of Bristol
200226	VA City of Briston VA City of Hopewell
200236	VA City of Portsmouth
200230	VA City of Waynesboro Department of Emergency Management
200824	VA Fort Belvoir
201135	VA Galax Police Department
200920	VA Joint Base Myer Henderson Hall
201192	VA Lee County E-911 Emergency Management

COG ID	COG Name
200916	VA Radford Army Ammunition Plant
200974	VA Russell County Emergency Management
201020	VA Tazewell County 911
200312	VA Town of Abingdon
200995	VA United States Army Garrison (USAG) Fort AP Hill
200939	VA United States Army Garrison Fort Lee
200980	VA Washington County Department of Emergency Management
200871	VT Newport Police Department
201185	WA City of Medina
201492	WA Clallam County Sheriff's Office
201662	WA Island County Department of Emergency Management
200972	WA Jefferson County Department of Emergency Management
200303	WA Joint Base Lewis-McChord
201101	WA Kitsap County Department of Emergency Management
201496	WA Lewis County Emergency Management
200488	WA Lincoln County Sheriff's Office
201361	WA Pacific County
200219	WA Spokane International Airport
201605	WI Adams County Sheriff's Office
201625	WI Burnett County Government
201424	WI City of Mequon
201557	WI Dodge County Emergency Management
201350	WI Florence County Sheriff's Office
200878	WI Fort McCoy United States Army Garrison
201657	WI Iowa County Emergency Management
201386	WI Rusk County
201449	WI Waushara County Sheriff's Office
200242	WV City of Ripley
200357	WV Monongalia County